Place Bib
1 20
2 145
3 84
4 188
5 215
6 86
7 205
8 124
9 115
10 199
11 48
12 210
13 56
14 57
15 155
16 53
17 166
18 197
19 201
20 182
21 77
22 61
23 415
24 211
25 68
26 412
27 75
28 416
29 192
30 413
31 109
32 15
33 419
34 39
35 128
36 43
37 169
38 174
39 21
40 202
41 49
42 198
43 5

Name
Evan Slominski
John Hanson
Chris Myette
Luis Arroyo
CHASE BLOOMQUIST
Cameron Doss
BEN MENKS
Angela Montoya
Ryan Myette
DAVID LUTZ
Corrie Sober
WILLIAM LAWLOR
Mikela Granite
Crosby Myers
Matthew White
Connor McDermott
Lenci Sever
MATTHEW DECARLI
ANTHONY LYONS
Vince Lai
Joyce Juble
Lisa Thomas
MIGUEL HERREDIA
CODY SCHRECK
Ben Cavazos
ALEXIS RAMIREZ
Jennifer Carlson
OSCAR PENA
CHEYENNE MCKEE
BRYAN AGUILAR
Ruby Hernandez
Asher Dalby
AIDEN NUNEZ
Mikayla McPherson
Jaelyn Taylor
Willy Rivas
Kailer Chow-Agor
Mere Prach
Cimarron Rodriguez
HAZEL WELLS
Joshua Choman
NICHALOS SANNER
Ashley Ammen

Sex Age

M
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24
24
43
25
15
22
15
38
12
15
32
25
14
8
41
26
39
37
56
49
31
51
35
27
65
27
46
32
30
26
24
10
22
31
11
30
17
47
39
24
34
23
32

Chip Time
18:45.9
19:05.7
19:49.3
19:59.7
20:50.6
21:10.1
22:18.9
22:22.7
23:36.8
23:47.5
24:12.3
24:19.9
24:47.5
24:50.2
25:17.3
25:21.5
25:43.6
25:49.6
26:00.0
26:24.4
26:24.6
26:29.7
26:51.3
27:17.7
27:21.8
27:40.9
27:50.3
27:58.4
28:16.8
28:20.8
28:54.0
28:55.7
28:57.4
29:19.4
29:34.7
29:35.2
29:40.4
29:52.8
29:54.9
30:00.8
30:04.5
30:11.1
30:37.6

Pace
6:02
6:09
6:23
6:26
6:43
6:49
7:11
7:12
7:36
7:39
7:47
7:50
7:59
8:00
8:08
8:10
8:17
8:19
8:22
8:30
8:30
8:32
8:39
8:47
8:48
8:55
8:58
9:00
9:06
9:07
9:18
9:19
9:19
9:26
9:31
9:31
9:33
9:37
9:38
9:40
9:41
9:43
9:51



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

171
19
74
18

218
58

127
91
31
55

164

191

2
27

195
63

223

138

137

196

165

105

110

142
13
96
98

161

132

134

118

219
59

133

131

225

116

418

417
99

184

183
42
24

Pono Maele
Alicia Homard
Jack Carlson
Jason Homard
MAIA INOUYE
Stephanie Windhorst
Jeffrey Taylor
Meredith Spear
Zyan Neri
Dana Bendt
Kayanah Brown
ALLISON GOODE
Kassandra Soria
Eric Schmidt
AMBER DECARLI
Marty Pearce
LIAM NOBLE
Madelyn Perkins
Scott Perkins
EVAN DECARLI
Phil Sever
Julia Parsons
Austin Tabisola
Alexsandra Mercier
William Mercier
Max Acosta
Jonathan Acosta
Caleb Holden
Kristie Bello
Kasey Matsumoto
Kyleigh Goode
YASUA RICHARDSON
Haley Johns
Sadie Matsumoto
Kailianu Bello
CASEY JOHNS
Isabella Del Castillo
HERIBERTO TORRES
JASLEEN CARDEENAS
Beverly Hudgins
Lincoln Sanders
Joshua Sanders
Michelle Morley
Dawn Brewton
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17
36
12
36
18
40
38
33
23
35
24
12
23
40
36
64
23
10
39

35
53
11
35

13
40
30
40
43
15
24
31

34

25
20
65

36
38
68

30:38.3
30:45.9
30:46.9
30:47.5
30:53.9
31:02.2
31:04.2
31:06.5
31:40.7
31:52.0
31:55.4
31:56.9
31:56.9
32:10.3
32:13.3
32:15.3
32:22.6
32:42.4
32:43.4
33:17.8
33:18.9
33:21.9
33:28.3
33:29.8
33:30.1
33:36.4
33:36.5
33:49.8
34:02.8
34:07.5
34:08.8
34:12.8
34:23.6
34:23.6
34:24.4
34:25.8
34:30.3
34:37.4
34:37.7
34:41.9
34:53.4
34:56.8
35:02.7
35:11.4

9:52

9:54

9:54

9:55

9:57

9:59

10:00
10:01
10:12
10:15
10:16
10:17
10:17
10:21
10:22
10:23
10:25
10:32
10:32
10:43
10:43
10:44
10:46
10:47
10:47
10:49
10:49
10:53
10:58
10:59
10:59
11:01
11:04
11:04
11:04
11:05
11:06
11:09
11:09
11:10
11:14
11:15
11:17
11:20



88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131

36
167
212

62
156
114
113

33

32

54

29

44
117

28
148
170

66

65

67
181
213
220
214
186

30

12
139
178
140
100

95
154
216
217

80
204
203

81

83

8

82
176

76

78

Katie Sewester
Lacy Thompson
ALVA SONOMURA
Jennie Pagan
Autumn Duckworth
Evvie Myette
Valerie Myette
Seth Neri
Logan Neri
Haley Fletcher
Megan Papapietro
Fernando Gallegos
Alexis Del Castillo
Kiley Schmidt
Lee Sonomura
Logan Machado
lan Wilson
William Wilson
Leah Teglovic
Savannah Hudson
LUZ ROSADO
ANN MEYERS
MALIA WHIPPLE
Jillian Showalter
Carolynn Neri
Jamie Gajate
Annabel Perkins
Yoselyn Sandoval
Megan Spieles
Adriana Ruiz
Ulalio Chavez
Rachel Schunn

EVELYN BLOOMQUIST

BRIAN BLOOMQUIST
Anela Whipple
ISELA MONTALVO
JUAN MONTALVO
PJ Masga
Dara Masga
Teresa Gajate
Steven Masga
Simon Schoenle
Claire Joseph
Katherine Simison
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32
41
63
42
30

45
50
14
25
34
24
33
37
64
17

49
41
11
27
44
12
21
47
31

23
39
29
23
35
11
52
10

44

34
62
35
24
26
23

35:12.4
35:15.3
35:20.8
35:31.6
35:44.1
35:46.3
35:46.8
35:49.0
35:49.1
35:56.6
36:08.8
36:09.9
36:33.2
36:35.4
36:40.0
36:42.0
36:50.8
36:51.0
36:55.6
37:00.2
37:07.3
37:21.5
37:21.5
37:42.7
37:49.5
38:02.8
38:22.6
38:22.6
38:24.9
38:27.9
38:28.3
38:32.5
38:43.3
38:45.2
38:45.3
38:45.8
38:46.8
39:05.8
39:06.2
39:06.5
39:09.3
39:09.9
39:21.3
39:37.4

11:20
11:21
11:23
11:26
11:30
11:31
11:31
11:32
11:32
11:34
11:38
11:38
11:46
11:47
11:48
11:49
11:52
11:52
11:53
11:55
11:57
12:01
12:01
12:08
12:10
12:15
12:21
12:21
12:22
12:23
12:23
12:24
12:28
12:28
12:28
12:29
12:29
12:35
12:35
12:35
12:36
12:36
12:40
12:45



132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

17
45
35
34
120
119
72
46
47
175

209
193
141
126
125
3
97
200
222
87
221
51
52
85
129
190
189
152
151
153
180
94
14
93
112
26
25
88
37
38
194
224
179

Leizl Dalby
Sherina Hudson
Jonathan Estes

Kevin Estes

Emily Goode
Ashley Goode
Mary Joy Haynes
Joe Armenta

Lacy Couch
Jeffrey Pettway
Yanitza Borrero

JENAE FORD
CAMAY TABISOLA
Eloisa Hernandez

Hazel Steed

Breana Smith

Kiara Burton

Erica Acosta

HANG SHIN
TRISH VANSTORY

Marina vallejo

LEHUA PARIS
Stephanie Howey

Zachary Howey
Gage Windhorst
Blank 48
MADISON WAGNER
Heidi Edwards
Jonathan Kukla
Jen Kukla

Veronica Schoenborn

Victor Sanchez
Dolmary Villasmil
Brielle Dalby
Iza Pomales
Cheryl Tabisola
Hugh Fleming

Leah Koonce-Fleming

Maria Dominguez
Vicki Lepick
Mark Lepick

TAYLOR KUKAHIKO
HYRUM HUNT
Maya Pitts
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46
40

41

36
32
26
28
36
35
20
33
36
18
20
35
39
78
55
37
17
31
31

99
22
29

42
42
32
42

37
36
57
59
27
70
75
30
30
22

39:46.4
40:17.4
40:19.8
40:20.5
40:48.2
40:49.5
41:12.2
41:35.0
41:36.7
41:56.9
41:57.3
42:12.9
42:23.7
42:55.8
43:13.0
43:13.6
43:39.7
45:34.5
45:40.0
48:24.3
48:28.2
49:00.5
49:19.4
49:19.6
49:20.5
49:31.6
49:37.3
49:37.6
50:23.4
50:24.2
50:25.3
51:46.9
52:34.4
52:42.9
53:15.3
53:30.1
55:00.8
55:00.9
55:09.3
57:18.9
57:19.0
59:05.0
00:09.5
00:10.2

12:48
12:58
12:59
12:59
13:08
13:08
13:16
13:23
13:24
13:30
13:30
13:35
13:39
13:49
13:55
13:55
14:03
14:40
14:42
15:35
15:36
15:46
15:53
15:53
15:53
15:56
15:58
15:58
16:13
16:13
16:14
16:40
16:55
16:58
17:08
17:13
17:42
17:42
17:45
18:27
18:27
19:01
19:22
19:22



176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

107
106
111
108
103
102
136
208
206
207
90
135

Kristin Medina
Dallas Tabisola
Kaison Tabisola
Structin Tabisola
Iregene Tabisola
Roque Tabisola
Kathleen Martin
JORDAN EGGLESTON
JUAQUAN EGGLESTON
KELSEY GUTIERREZ
Isadora Abreu
Kara Jones

MMM MTMXXX™

30
29
13
38
64
64
35

34
34
21
27

00:41.0
00:42.3
01:06.7
01:13.6
02:55.7
02:59.7
05:13.9
05:27.7
05:28.4
05:30.3
06:00.3
11:46.4

19:32
19:32
19:40
19:42
20:15
20:17
21:00
21.04
21:04
21:05
21:15
23:06



